200
200
200
200
200

Nombre(s)
JOSE RAMON
JOSE LUIS
JOSE ANTONIO
DANIELA ABIGAIL
ORLANDO

200/L MARGARITA

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

GUADALUPE
GUADALUPE
MARIO ALBERTO
DALILA

FLOR DEL ROCIO
FLOR DEL ROCIO
WALTER HERNAN

200/ LUIS DE JESUS

200
200
200
200

AGUSTIN

JOSE EDUARDO
HUGO ALBERTO
JAVIER

200/JESUS ABRAHAM

200

JOSE ARISTEO

200/JESUS
200 FABIAN IVAN

200

ALICIA

200/JORGE ALBERTO

200
200

JORGE ALBERTO
ANA MARIA

200 MIGUEL ANGEL

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

MAXIMILIANO
JOSE ARISTEO

J. ANTONIO
RAFAEL

CARLOS ENRIQUE
RAUL
JUVENTINO

Primer apellido

GARZA
RODRIGUEZ
IBARRA
GARCIA
MARTINEZ
MORALES
SONI

SONI

LARA
HERNANDEZ
CARDENAS
CARDENAS
CORALLO
AVILA
TORRES
RAMIREZ
GUERRERO
SANTOS
VALENCIA
CANTU
HURTADO
ESPINOZA
DE LA ROSA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
AVILA
MARTINEZ
ROMERO
CANTU
LAGUNAS
DE LA ROSA
GARCIA
RUEDA
ZAVALA

Segundo apellido

HERRERA
SANCHEZ
HERNANDEZ
ECHEVERRIA
AGUILLON
MANUEL
BULOS
BULOS
NUNEZ
OCHOA
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
DUARTE
CASTANEDA
LUNA
NAVA
URIBE
TREJO
CELAYA
FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
CORONADO
DIBILDOX
CASINO
CASINO
ACOSTA
GONZALEZ
NIETO
FERNANDEZ
MEZA
PEREZ
AZUARA
IBARRA
GARCIA

Denominacion o
razon social

NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO
NO SE GENERO

Monto, Unidad
recursos, territorial
230,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$109,500.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$106,473.62 SAN LUIS POTO

$61,600.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$390,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO

$62,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$56,004.84 SAN LUIS POTO
$237,784.35 SAN LUIS POTO
$120,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$311,138.69 SAN LUIS POTO
$19,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$99,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$107,209.37 SAN LUIS POTO
$51,361.65 SAN LUIS POTO
$150,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$104,922.72 SAN LUIS POTO
$37,997.86 SAN LUIS POTO
$109,610.54 SAN LUIS POTO
$97,304.99 SAN LUIS POTO
$135,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$142,759.68 SAN LUIS POTO
$78,663.70 SAN LUIS POTO
$26,124.58 SAN LUIS POTO
$200,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$176,468.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$131,247.81 SAN LUIS POTO
$136,628.56 SAN LUIS POTO
$300,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$140,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$100,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$68,713.35 SAN LUIS POTO
$125,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$150,000.00 SAN LUIS POTO
$157,354.58 SAN LUIS POTO

Edad (en su

caso)

25
50
33
33
23
60
60
29
72
36
36
45
36
35
33
35
53
29
29
32
40
55
35
35
45
47
70
29
55
61
43
36
59



Sexo (en su Actividad u ocupacién

caso) (en su caso)

COMERCIO
MANUFACTURA
SERVICIO
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
MANUFACTURA
SERVICIO
SERVICIO
SERVICIO
MANUFACTURA
SERVICIO
SERVICIO
SERVICIO
SERVICIO
SERVICIO
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
SERVICIO
COMERCIO
SERVICIO
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
MANUFACTURA
MANUFACTURA
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
MANUFACTURA
COMERCIO
COMERCIO
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